

House _____ Amendment NO. _____

Offered By

Robert Ross

142

- 1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 2006, Page 11, Section 6.200, Line 3, by
- 2 deleting "199,870" and inserting "49,968"; and
- 3 Further amend said bill, page, section, Line 4 by deleting "122" and inserting "31"; and
- 4 Further amend said bill, page, section, Line 5 by deleting "109,485" and inserting "27,371"; and
- 5 Further amend said bill, page, section, Line 10 by deleting "1,426,341" and inserting "356,585"; and
- 6 Further amend said bill, page, section, Line 11 by deleting "876" and inserting "219"; and
- 7 Further amend said bill, page, section, Line 12 by deleting "413,142" and inserting "103,286"; and
- 8 Further amend said bill, page, section, Line 14 by deleting "2,370,355" and inserting "592,589"; and
- 9 Further amend said bill, page, section, Line 15 by deleting "1,436" and inserting "359"; and
- 10 Further amend said bill, page, section, Line 16 by deleting "534,389" and inserting "133,597"; and
- 11 Further amend said bill, page, section, Line 18 by deleting "42,732" and inserting "10,683"; and
- 12 Further amend said bill, Page 12, said section, Line 19 by deleting "5,129" and inserting "1,282";
- 13 and
- 14 Further amend said bill, page, section, Line 22 by deleting "27,000" and inserting "6,750"; and
- 15 Further amend said bill, page, section, Line 24 by deleting "100,000" and inserting "25,000"; and
- 16 Further amend said bill, page, section, Line 25 by deleting "150,000" and inserting "37,500"; and
- 17 Further amend said bill, page, section, Line 26 by deleting "250,000" and inserting "62,500"; and
- 18 Further amend said bill, page, section, Line 27 by deleting "85.19" and inserting "21.30"; and
- 19
- 20
- 21 Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.
- 22

Standing Action Taken _____ Date _____

Select Action Taken _____ Date _____